Order Form %
|

Zaquarella Fine Art Greeting Cards ZQqUQre

Willow Barn, Mill Hill
Edenbridge,

la

TN8 5DB
Company Number 10482246
Send to VAT No. 258 3142 05
Attention Order number: Z0 -
Email Order Date:
Telephone Proposed Delé\:iz
Special Instructions
Address
CODE DESCRIPTION/SIZE QUANTITY UNIT PRICE COST
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Discount Reason
Shipping | Cost by agreement
Sub TOTAL
VAT
TOTAL
PAYMENT TERMS Account or pre-paid Proforma Invoice

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTOOD Zaquarella's TERMS REGARDING THIS GREETING CARD ORDER Overleaf
I AM AUTHORISED TO SIGN THIS ORDER

Name Signed

Banking details : Zaquarella Limited, Barclays Bank - 935 63 294 - Sort code - 20-45-45



Zaquarella Fine Art Greeting Cards
Willow Barn, Mill Hill

Edenbridge,
TNS8 5DB
Company
Number
10482246
TERMS OF SALE VAT No. 258 3142 05

Minimum order amount is £65. No Minimum order quantities at shows

All Prices exclude VAT

Carriage paid by Zaquarella on all orders over £100

Payment terms are 30 days from the invoice date

All Order are a firm sale. Consignment orders are by negotiation and contract only

All First orders are by pro-forma invoice only. Subsequent orders are subject to an approved account application

Payment by Direct Bank transfer is preferred
In the event of cheque payments, these should be made to Zaquarella Limited. PayPal is also available

Orders are usually shipped within a week. Large orders could take up to 10 days
Contact Zaquarella for estimated timing

All cards remain property the of Zaquarella Limited until paid in full
Zaquarella Limited should be notified within 7 days of receipt of any damaged or incorrectly delivered cards

All goods supplied at current list prices

Show Special Offers

5% discount on orders over £150

10% discount on orders over £250

15% discount on orders over £350



